168 Pro Mag TL

168 Pro Mag TL Specifications

Max Horsepower (hp)
Boat Length

Beam (in)

Dry Weight (Ibs)
Number of Seats:
Max Persons

Max Capacity (Ibs)
Interior Depth (in)
Transom Width (in)
Bottom Gauge (in)
Side Gauge (in)
Rib Gauge (in)

168 Pro Mag TL Standard Features

Colors

e Charcoal

Miscellaneous

e Keels
e Bilge Pump

Floor/Carpet

e Treated Floor w/ Lifetime Warranty
e Vinyl Floor Covering

Warranty

e 6 Year Carpet Warranty

40
16'
81
700

1,250
25
74
0.080
0.064
0.080



Console

o Circuit Breakers
Livewell

e 21 Gallon Port Livewell
Trolling Motors

e Trolling Motor Plug
Lighting

e Navigation Lights
Seating

e Stationary Pedestal
e Seat Bases
e Fishing Seats

Storage

e Starboard Rod Storage
¢ Bow Storage

168 Pro Mag TL Optional Features
Miscellaneous

e Hummingbird 728

e Piranha 170

e Quick Disconnect

e Battery Charger

e 3-Bank ProMariner ProSport 15 Charger

Trolling Motors

e 55PD (55# of thrust & 54" shaft)
e 40PD (40# of thrust & 48" shaft)

Canvas

e Mooring Cover



Seating

e Additional Fishing Seat

Boat Overhead

* Overhead image is not to scale.

168 Pro Mag TL Videos
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